
ID Task Name

1 Release Draft 
GP

2 Public Review
3 PC/BOS 
Workshop

4 BOS identify 
GP Project 
Description

5 EIR Notice of 
Preparation

6 Preparation of 
Draft EIR

7 Release DEIR
8 DEIR Comment
Period

9 Prepare 
response to 
comments 
Final EIR

10 Release FEIR
11 Planning 
Commission 
Hearings

12 Board Hearings

13 Adopt General 
Plan

05/08

10/23

03/18

06/10
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Qtr 4, 2014 Qtr 1, 2015 Qtr 2, 2015 Qtr 3, 2015 Qtr 4, 2015 Qtr 1, 2016 Qtr 2, 2016 Qtr 3, 2016
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